
2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 
FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

18th - 24th of August 2022
(Opening Ceremony to Closing Ceremony)

ZRENJANIN, SERBIA

FINAL SCORE LISTS
JUNIORS



JURY FAI:

Jury President  ______________________________ Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway

Jury Member  _______________________________ Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia

Jury Member   ______________________________ Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia

JUDGER FAI S5 and S7:
 

Judge chief  ______________________________ Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia

Judge         ______________________________ Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland 

Judge         ______________________________ Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Judge         ______________________________ Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia

Judge         ______________________________ Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia

RANGE SAFETY OFFICER:
_________________________ Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia

SPORTS DIRECTOR:
_________________________ Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia

SECRETARY:
_________________________ Mr. Arif SULEJMANI - Serbia

CONTEST DIRECTOR:
_________________________ Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia





1 2 3 4

1 SVK 344.8 309.4 351.5 325.5 1021.8 1

2 SRB 310.9 364.8 296.8 0 972.5 2

3 BUL 266.3 300 279.8 306.2 886 3

4 CZE 193.7 301.7 176.5 671.9 4

5 POL 327.6 0 207 0 534.6 5

6 ROU 274.1 256 0 0 530.1 6

7 SLO 361.3 361.3 7

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director __________________________________
/Mr.Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director __________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer _______________________________
/Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/ /Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

       S1A Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

Air Temperature: T =35-40   ̊C
Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

19. August 2022



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F  1st  

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight 

Best 
flight Place

1 30 RADAŠIN STEFAN 68001 SRB M dq dq 364.8 364.8 1

2 46 VRBEC SAMO 164468 SLO M 361.3 dq dq 361.3 2

3 39 ŠEVCE ROLAND 119352 SVK M 312.9 351.5 tl 351.5 3

4 37 FECEK MAROŠ 80114 SVK M tl 344.8 tl 344.8 4

5 17 TOKARCZYK MATEUSZ 132545 POL M 0 327.6 0 327.6 5

6 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F tl 325.5 0 325.5 6

7 29 JEVTIĆ BRANISLAV 140555 SRB M 0 310.9 0 310.9 7

8 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F tl 309.4 307.2 309.4 8

9 7 PETKOV MILEN 163241 BUL M tl 306.2 0 306.2 9

10 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M dq 301.7 0 301.7 10

11 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F tl 300 dq 300 11

12 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F dq 296.8 0 296.8 12

13 6 BORISOV BORISLAV 140112 BUL M tl tl 279.8 279.8 13

14 23 VRABIE RARES 123121 ROU M tl 274.1 tl 274.1 14

15 4 GEORGIEV ANDON 139395 BUL M 266.3 dq 0 266.3 15

16 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F tl 256 243.9 256 16

17 20 ZMUDA FRANCISZEK 121270 POL M tl tl 207 207 17

18 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M 193.7 172.4 0 193.7 18

19 15 STOPA ADAM 134109 CZE M 176.5 0 0 176.5 19
20 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 0 0 tl 0 20

21 21 MIKULA SZYMON 121266 POL M tl 0 0 0 20

22 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F 0 0 0 0 20

23 26 DAVID CRISTIAN 124040 ROU M dq 0 dq 0 20

24 33 MRVALJEVIĆ VUK 140557 SRB M nc dq 0 0 20

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director ___________________________
                       /Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/                      /Mr.Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director ____________________________
                      /Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/                   /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer _______________________
                     /Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/             /Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

                  S1A  Juniors
Air Temperature: T =35-40   ̊C

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

19. August 2022



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F  1st  

flight
2nd 
flight 3rd flight Best 

flight Place

1 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F tl 325.5 0 325.5 1

2 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F tl 309.4 307.2 309.4 2

3 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F tl 300 dq 300 3

4 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F dq 296.8 0 296.8 4

5 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F tl 256 243.9 256 5

6 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 0 0 tl 0 6

7 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F 0 0 0 0 7

Jury President _________________________________ Contest Director ________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director __________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Range Safety Officer ____________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

        S1A  Juniors - Females

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

19. August 2022

Air Temperature: T =35-40   ̊C
Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s



Air Temperature: T =35-40   ̊C

1 2 3 4

1 SVK 900 900 515 900 2700 1

2 BUL 718 600 515 900 2218 2

3 POL 600 869 300 732 2201 3

4 SRB 700 683 649 300 2032 4

5 SLO 600 739 582 1921 5

6 ESP 737 576 600 1913 6

7 CZE 595 354 600 1549 7

8 ROU 339 496 0 205 1040 8

9

10

11

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director _____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer __________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

№ Team Sum Place
Competitors

       S3A Juniors - Teams 19. August 2022

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s



№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID № Country 

code M/F 1st flight 2nd 
flight 3rd flight fly-off 1 fly-off 

2 Total Place

1 8 LEKOVA ANASTASYA 131690 BUL F 300 300 300 298 0 900 1
2 43 BAUR ANDREJ 140845 SVK M 300 300 300 DQ 363 900 2
3 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F 300 300 300 DQ 264 900 3
4 41 JUROČKO MARKO 138734 SVK M 300 300 300 DQ 233 900 4

5 18 SADOWY ALEX 121268 POL M 274 300 295 0 0 869 5

6 47 BRINOVEC MAJ 136492 SLO M 196 300 243 0 0 739 6

7 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 160420 ESP F 300 157 280 0 0 737 7

8 22 ZYLA JAKUB 160323 POL M 256 206 270 0 0 732 8
9 2 PETROV PAVEL 121713 BUL M 118 300 300 0 0 718 9

10 29 JEVTIĆ BRANISLAV 140555 SRB M 300 300 100 0 0 700 10
11 30 RADAŠIN STEFAN 68001 SRB M 290 221 172 0 0 683 11
12 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F 248 101 300 0 0 649 12
13 4 GEORGIEV ANDON 139395 BUL M 300 0 300 0 0 600 13
14 15 STOPA ADAM 134109 CZE M 300 300 0 0 0 600 13
15 17 TOKARCZYK MATEUSZ 132545 POL M 300 300 0 0 0 600 13

16 46 VRBEC SAMO 164468 SLO M 0 300 300 0 0 600 13

17 51 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 
JAVIER 160419 ESP M 300 300 0 0 0 600 13

18 13 STRNAD KAREL 93688 CZE M 0 295 300 0 0 595 18

19 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 198 300 84 0 0 582 19

20 50 ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 160421 ESP M 276 0 300 0 0 576 20

21 6 BORISOV BORISLAV 140112 BUL M 215 300 0 0 0 515 21

22 42 SOKOL TOMAŠ 127000 SVK M 215 0 300 0 0 515 21

23 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 300 0 196 0 0 496 23

24 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M 162 192 0 0 0 354 24

25 23 VRABIE RARES 123121 ROU M 0 300 39 0 0 339 25

26 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 0 0 300 0 0 300 26
27 33 MRVALJEVIĆ VUK 140557 SRB M 0 0 300 0 0 300 26

28 26 DAVID CRISTIAN 124040 ROU M 205 0 0 0 0 205 28

29 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F 0  0 0 0 0 29

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

                                                                    S3A  Juniors
Seniors and Juniors 19. August 2022

Air Temperature: T =35-40   ̊C

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

1 - 1



№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 

№
Country 

code M/F 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off Total Place

1 8 LEKOVA ANASTASYA 131690 BUL F 300 300 300 298 0 900 1
2 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F 300 300 300 DQ 150 900 2

3 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR 
JOANA

160420 ESP F 300 157 280 0 0 737 3

4 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F 248 101 300 0 0 649 4

5 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 198 300 84 0 0 582 5

6 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 300 0 196 0 0 496 6

7 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 0 0 300 0 0 300 7

8 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F 0  0 0 0 0 8

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

S3A  Juniors - Females

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

19. August 2022

Air Temperature: T =35-40   ̊C
Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s



Air Temperature: T =18-22   ̊C

1 2 3 4

1 SVK 540 540 471 338 1551 1

2 POL 360 415 322 540 1315 2

3 BUL 473 275 280 382 1135 3

4 CZE 474 435 200 1109 4

5 SRB 444 408 185 0 1037 5

6 ESP 232 374 339 945 6

7 SLO 207 253 367 827 7

8 ROU 256 123 188 282 726 8

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director _____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer __________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

       S4A Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

Wind Speed: V =2-4  m/s

22. August 2022



№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 

№
Country 

code M/F 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off Total Place

1 22 ZYLA JAKUB 160323 POL M 180 180 180 233 540 1
2 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F 180 180 180 163 540 2
3 37 FECEK MAROŠ 80114 SVK M 180 180 180 153 540 3
4 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M 180 114 180 0 474 4
5 1 SIMENOV TODOR 131689 BUL M 133 165 175 0 473 5
6 39 ŠEVCE ROLAND 119352 SVK M 180 146 145 0 471 6
7 28 BUNČIĆ MLADEN 68049 SRB M 180 162 102 0 444 7
8 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M 180 75 180 0 435 8
9 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 180 113 122 0 415 9

10 29 JEVTIĆ BRANISLAV 140555 SRB M 180 170 58 0 408 10
11 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F 180 121 81 0 382 11

12 50 ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 160421 ESP M 103 91 180 0 374 12

13 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 95 92 180 0 367 13
14 17 TOKARCZYK MATEUSZ 132545 POL M 180 DQ 180 0 360 14

15 51 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 
JAVIER

160419 ESP M 159 DQ 180 0 339 15

16 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F DQ 158 180 0 338 16
17 20 ZMUDA FRANCISZEK 121270 POL M 142 DQ 180 0 322 17
18 27 CERNAT ANDREI 164558 ROU M 180 102 DQ 0 282 18
19 3 DZHININ JORDAN 134508 BUL M 180 100 DQ 0 280 19
20 2 PETROV PAVEL 121713 BUL M 180 DQ 95 0 275 20
21 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 91 96 69 0 256 21
22 47 BRINOVEC MAJ 136492 SLO M 156 97 DQ 0 253 22

23 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR 
JOANA

160420 ESP F DQ 75 157 0 232 23

24 46 VRBEC SAMO 164468 SLO M 97 DQ 110 0 207 24
25 16 SIKORA JAKUB 165407 CZE M DQ 100 100 0 200 25
26 26 DAVID CRISTIAN 124040 ROU M 105 DQ 83 0 188 26
27 30 RADAŠIN STEFAN 68001 SRB M 95 90 DQ 0 185 27
28 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F CE 48 75 0 123 28
29 35 PAVLOVIĆ ANĐELA 141513 SRB F 0 DQ DQ 0 0 29

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

S4A  Juniors

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Air Temperature: T =18-22   ̊C
Wind Speed: V =2-4  m/s

22. August 2022



№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 

№
Country 

code M/F 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off Total Place

1 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F 180 180 180 163 540 1

2 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 180 113 122 0 415 2

3 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F 180 121 81 0 382 3

4 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 95 92 180 0 367 4

5 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F DQ 158 180 0 338 5

6 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 91 96 69 0 256 6

7 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR 
JOANA

160420 ESP F DQ 75 157 0 232 7

8 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F CE 48 75 0 123 8

9 35 PAVLOVIĆ ANĐELA 141513 SRB F 0 DQ DQ 0 0 9

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

S4A  Juniors - Females

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Wind Speed: V =2-4  m/s
Air Temperature: T =18-22   ̊C

22.August 2022



1 2 3 4

1 POL 637.6 698.3 713.7 698.6 2110.6 1

2 BUL 645.5 639.9 641.4 0 1926.8 2

3 SVK 284 716.7 677.6 525.3 1919.6 3

4 SRB 646.8 541.2 521.9 1709.9 4

5 CZE 497.2 674.4 516.8 1688.4 5

6 ROU 517.4 513.9 528.5 0 1559.8 6

Judge chief  ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia

Judge          ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland /Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia/

Judge          ________________________________
Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Jury President  ______________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member  _______________________________ Sport director ______________________________________

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member   ______________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

       S5B Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

Wind Speed: V =2-4  m/s
Air Temperature: T =18-22   ̊C

22. August 2022



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F Prototype Static 

Points
1st 

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight 

Best 
flight Total Place

1 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F SS - 520(1) 365 351.7 0 0 351.7 716.7 1

2 20 ZMUDA FRANCISZEK 121270 POL M SS - 520(5) 339 0 DQ 374.7 374.7 713.7 2

3 21 MIKULA SZYMON 121266 POL M SS - 520(5) 342 0 356.6 0 356.6 698.6 3

4 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F SS - 520(5) 343 355.3 0 0 355.3 698.3 4

5 39 ŠEVCE ROLAND 119352 SVK M Supersonice(1) 285 382.1 0 392.6 392.6 677.6 5

6 13 STRNAD KAREL 93688 CZE M Arcas(-) 311 363.4 331.8 TL 363.4 674.4 6

7 29 JEVTIĆ BRANISLAV 140555 SRB M MMR-06M 288 0 CE 358.8 358.8 646.8 7

8 1 SIMENOV TODOR 131689 BUL M MMP-06M(1) 271 0 374.5 0 374.5 645.5 8

9 7 PETKOV MILEN 163241 BUL M MMP-06M(1) 273 0 368.4 0 368.4 641.4 9

10 2 PETROV PAVEL 121713 BUL M MMP-06M(1) 274 0 0 365.9 365.9 639.9 10

11 18 SADOWY ALEX 121268 POL M SS - 520(5) 340 DQ 297.6 0 297.6 637.6 11

12 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F Meteor 1(-) 296 0 245.2 0 245.2 541.2 12

13 26 DAVID CRISTIAN 124040 ROU M MMR-06M 258 DQ 270.5 TL 270.5 528.5 13

14 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F K10(14) 307 DQ 0 218.3 218.3 525.3 14

15 34 RADNOVIĆ FILIP 159138 SRB M Meteor 1(-) 297 0 224.9 0 224.9 521.9 15

16 23 VRABIE RARES 123121 ROU M Black Brant III(B) 291 226.4 0 147.5 226.4 517.4 16

17 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M
D - Region Tomahawk 

(12.08 GT) 283 139.9 162.5 233.8 233.8 516.8 17

18 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F MMR-06M 255 258.9 255.4 255.5 258.9 513.9 18

19 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M Sonda 3(S3) 290 207.2 TL 147.5 207.2 497.2 19

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

    S5B Juniors
Wind Speed: V =2-4  m/s

Air Temperature: T =18-22   ̊C
22. August 2022

1 - 2



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F Prototype Static 

Points
1st 

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight 

Best 
flight Total Place

20 37 FECEK MAROŠ 80114 SVK M TT - 500A(12) 284 0 DQ TL 0 284 20
21 8 LEKOVA ANASTASYA 131690 BUL F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  20-21
22 27 CERNAT ANDREI 164558 ROU M Lambda 4S 269 0 DQ 0 0 0  20-21

Judge chief  ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia

Judge          ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland /Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia/

Judge          ________________________________
Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Jury President  ______________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
                 /Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/ /Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member  _______________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
           /Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member   ______________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
            /Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/ /Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

2 - 2



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F Prototype Static 

Points
1st 

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight 

Best 
flight Total Place

1 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F SS - 520(1) 365 351.7 0 0 351.7 716.7 1

2 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F SS - 520(5) 343 355.3 0 0 355.3 698.3 2

3 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F Meteor 1(-) 296 0 245.2 0 245.2 541.2 3

4 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F K10(14) 307 DQ 0 218.3 218.3 525.3 4

5 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F MMR-06M 255 258.9 255.4 255.5 258.9 513.9 5

6 8 LEKOVA ANASTASYA 131690 BUL F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Judge chief  ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia /Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia/

Judge          ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland /Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia/

Judge          ________________________________
Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Jury President  ______________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member  _______________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member   ______________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

    S5B Juniors - Females

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

Wind Speed: V =2-4  m/s

Air Temperature: T =18-22   ̊C
22. August 2022

1 - 1



1 2 3 4

1 POL 362 121 270 250 882 1

2 BUL 255 209 283 309 847 2

3 SVK 300 211 190 302 813 3

4 CZE 233 251 214 698 4

5 SRB 180 199 229 253 681 5

6 ROU 232 146 244 180 656 6

7 SLO 240 263 153 656 7

8 ESP 203 170 194 567 8

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director _____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer __________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

       S6A Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

Air Temperature: T =22-24   ̊C
Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

20. August 2022



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F  1st  

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off Total Place

1 17 TOKARCZYK MATEUSZ 132545 POL M 130 126 106 0 362 1

2 8 LEKOVA ANASTASYA 131690 BUL F 97 94 118 0 309 2

3 44 BAUR MARTIN 140846 SVK M 112 91 99 0 302 3

4 37 FECEK MAROŠ 80114 SVK M 97 100 103 0 300 4

5 7 PETKOV MILEN 163241 BUL M 100 95 88 0 283 5

6 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 80 84 106 0 270 6

7 47 BRINOVEC MAJ 136492 SLO M 89 94 80 0 263 7

8 1 SIMENOV TODOR 131689 BUL M 96 88 71 0 255 8

9 35 PAVLOVIĆ ANĐELA 141513 SRB F 117 66 70 0 253 9

10 15 STOPA ADAM 134109 CZE M 70 94 87 0 251 10

11 22 ZYLA JAKUB 160323 POL M 117 35 98 0 250 11

12 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F 80 91 73 0 244 12

13 46 VRBEC SAMO 164468 SLO M 80 84 76 0 240 13

14 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M 85 68 80 0 233 14

15 23 VRABIE RARES 123121 ROU M 82 83 67 0 232 15

16 34 RADNOVIĆ FILIP 159138 SRB M 63 75 91 0 229 16

17 16 SIKORA JAKUB 165407 CZE M 69 70 75 0 214 17

18 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F 106 105 0 0 211 18

19 6 BORISOV BORISLAV 140112 BUL M 0 98 111 0 209 19

20 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 160420 ESP F 88 32 83 0 203 20

21 29 JEVTIĆ BRANISLAV 140555 SRB M 92 47 60 0 199 21

22 51 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JAVIER 160419 ESP M 114 80  0 194 22

23 42 SOKOL TOMAŠ 127000 SVK M DQ 90 100 0 190 23

24 27 CERNAT ANDREI 164558 ROU M 90 90 0 0 180 24

25 28 BUNČIĆ MLADEN 68049 SRB M 78 20 82 0 180 24

26 50 ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 160421 ESP M 95 75 0 0 170 26

27 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 80 0 73 0 153 27

28 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 80 66 0 0 146 28

29 18 SADOWY ALEX 121268 POL M 87 34 DQ 0 121 29

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director _______________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director _________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer ___________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

                  S6A  Juniors

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

Air Temperature: T =22-24   ̊C

Seniors and Juniors 20. August 2022

1 - 1



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F  1st  

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off Total Place

1 8 LEKOVA ANASTASYA 131690 BUL F 97 94 118 0 309 1

2 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 80 84 106 0 270 2

3 35 PAVLOVIĆ ANĐELA 141513 SRB F 117 66 70 0 253 3

4 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F 80 91 73 0 244 4

5 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F 106 105 0 0 211 5

6 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR 
JOANA

160420 ESP F 88 32 83 0 203 6

7 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 80 0 73 0 153 7

8 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 80 66 0 0 146 8

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

     S6A  Juniors - Females

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Air Temperature: T =22-24   ̊C

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

20. August 2022

1 - 1



1 2 3 4

1 POL 576 0 503 395 1474 1

2 ROU 304 373 362 327 1062 2

3 CZE 346 330 309 985 3

4 SVK 0 275 0 0 275 4

5 BUL 0 0 0 0 5

Judge chief  ________________________________ Judge ________________________________________
Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia /Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia/

Judge          ________________________________ Judge ________________________________________
Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland /Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia/

Judge          ________________________________
Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Jury President  ______________________________ Contest Director ________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member  _______________________________ Sport director __________________________________

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member   ______________________________ Range Safety Officer _____________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

       S7 Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

Air Temperature: T =24-26  ̊C
Wind Speed: V =4-6  m/s

23. August 2022

1 - 1



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID № Country 
code M/F Prototype Static 

Points
1st 

flight
2nd 
flight

Best 
flight Total Place

1 17 TOKARCZYK MATEUSZ 132545 POL M Saturn V(-) 368 0 208 208 576 1
2 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F Saturn 1B(SA 205) 356 147 0 147 503 2
3 21 MIKULA SZYMON 121266 POL M Ariane 1(L03) 304 91 0 91 395 3
4 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F Ariane 3(V10) 251 CE 122 122 373 4
5 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F Ariane 44LP 303 DQ 59 59 362 5
6 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M Nike - Apache(44100) 209 137 0 137 346 6
7 13 STRNAD KAREL 93688 CZE M Meteor - 1E(19F) 240 90 0 90 330 7
8 27 CERNAT ANDREI 164558 ROU M Ariane 3(V10) 267 DQ 60 60 327 8
9 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M Meteor - 1(-) 219 90 0 90 309 9

10 23 VRABIE RARES 123121 ROU M Ariane 1(01) 238 DQ 66 66 304 10
11 41 JUROČKO MARKO 138734 SVK M Skylark Cuckoo - 

Boosted(SL01) 224 DQ 51 51 275 11
12 3 DZHININ JORDAN 134508 BUL M Taurus Tomahawk(-) 209 0 0 0 0  12-18
13 4 GEORGIEV ANDON 139395 BUL M Soyuz TMA(22) 325 0 0 0 0  12-18
14 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F Ariane 1(01) 0 0 0 0 0  12-18
15 18 SADOWY ALEX 121268 POL M Saturn 1B(SA 207) 372 0 DQ 0 0  12-18
16 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F Ariane 2(V30) 362 0 DQ 0 0  12-18
17 42 SOKOL TOMAŠ 127000 SVK M Diamant BN 2(2) 209 DQ 0 0 0  12-18
18 45 DORIN ADAM 138733 SVK M Taurus Tomahawk(12.1005 

WT) 222 CE CE 0 0  12-18

Judge chief  ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia /Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia/

Judge          ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland /Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia/

Judge          ________________________________
Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Jury President  ______________________________ Contest Director _________________________________
/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/ /Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member  _______________________________ Sport director ___________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member   ______________________________ Range Safety Officer ______________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

S7 Juniors

/Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

23rd August, 2022
Air Temperature: T =24-26   ̊C

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

1 - 1



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F Prototype Static 

Points
1st 

flight
2nd 
flight

Best 
flight Total Place

1 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F Saturn 1B(SA 205) 356 147 0 147 503 1

2 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F Ariane 3(V10) 251 CE 122 122 373 2

3 25 MIHAILESCU ANDRA 164557 ROU F Ariane 44LP 303 DQ 59 59 362 3

4 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F Ariane 1(01) 0 0 0 0 0 4

5 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F Ariane 2(V30) 362 0 DQ 0 0 5

Judge chief  ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Miodrag PELAGIC - Slovakia /Mr. Andrej VRBEC - Slovenia/

Judge          ________________________________ Judge         ________________________________________
Mr. Michal FILAS - Poland /Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC- Serbia/

Judge          ________________________________
Mr. Vladimir HORVAT - Croatia

Jury President  ______________________________ Contest Director _________________________________
/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/ /Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member  _______________________________ Sport director ___________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member   ______________________________ Range Safety Officer ______________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

    S7 Juniors - Females

/Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

Wind Speed: V =4-6  m/s

Air Temperature: T =24-26  ̊C
23. August 2022

1 - 1



1 2 3 4

1 BUL 731 1021 159 1911 1

2 SVK 883 701 1584 2

3 POL 774 198 454 157 1426 3

4 CZE 382 498 880 4

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director _____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer __________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

         S8D Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

21. August 2022

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s
Air Temperature: T =18-21   ̊C



№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 

№
Country 

code M/F 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight 

1st 
fly-off Total Place

1 10 IVANOV VLADIMIR 164445 BUL M 295 360 366 0 1021 1

2 37 FECEK MAROŠ 80114 SVK M 414 216 253 0 883 2

3 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 195 200 379 0 774 3

4 9 MERACHIEVA MILENA 136977 BUL F 309 211 211 0 731 4

5 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F 188 290 223 0 701 5

6 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M 151 183 164 0 498 6

7 21 MIKULA SZYMON 121266 POL M 141 170 143 0 454 7

8 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M 101 134 147 0 382 8

9 20 ZMUDA FRANCISZEK 121270 POL M 105 DQ 93 0 198 9

10 11 IVANOV YOAN 139678 BUL M 0 DQ 159 0 159 10

11 22 ZYLA JAKUB 160323 POL M 157 CE 0 0 157 11

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/ /Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

S8D  Juniors

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

Air Temperature: T =18-21   ̊C

21. August 2022

/Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/



№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 

№
Country 

code M/F 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight 

1st 
fly-off Total Place

1 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 195 200 379 0 774 1

2 9 MERACHIEVA MILENA 136977 BUL F 309 211 211 0 731 2

3 40 ČIŽNAROVA EMA 93350 SVK F 188 290 223 0 701 3

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

                                S8D  Juniors - Females

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

Air Temperature: T =18-21   ̊C

22. August 2022



1 2 3 4

1 SVK 454 369 198 478 1301 1

2 POL 373 396 440 446 1282 2

3 BUL 370 264 452 447 1269 3

4 SLO 0 378 412 790 4

5 CZE 120 241 376 737 5

6 ROU 182 163 283 245 710 6

7 SRB 0 394 180 574 7

8 ESP 139 149 137 425 8

Jury President _______________________________     Contest Director _____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Sports Director ______________________________________
/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/ /Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member ________________________________     Range Safety Officer __________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

       S9A Juniors - Teams

№ Team
Competitors

Sum Place

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s
Air Temperature: T =22-24   ̊C

20. August 2022



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F  1st  

flight
2nd 
flight 3rd flight fly-off Total Place

1 43 BAUR ANDREJ 140845 SVK M 141 180 157 0 478 1

2 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F 110 164 180 0 454 2

3 6 BORISOV BORISLAV 140112 BUL M 110 180 162 0 452 3

4 7 PETKOV MILEN 163241 BUL M 160 144 143 0 447 4

5 22 ZYLA JAKUB 160323 POL M 160 156 130 0 446 5

6 21 MIKULA SZYMON 121266 POL M 154 168 118 0 440 6

7 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 113 180 119 0 412 7

8 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 161 131 104 0 396 8

9 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F 165 109 120 0 394 9

10 47 BRINOVEC MAJ 136492 SLO M 122 154 102 0 378 10

11 14 STOPA JAN 82806 CZE M 130 150 96 0 376 11

12 18 SADOWY ALEX 121268 POL M 165 81 127 0 373 12

13 3 DZHININ JORDAN 134508 BUL M 97 139 134 0 370 13

14 39 ŠEVCE ROLAND 119352 SVK M 114 110 145 0 369 14

15 26 DAVID CRISTIAN 124040 ROU M 104 79 100 0 283 15

16 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F 84 180 DQ 0 264 16

17 27 CERNAT ANDREI 164558 ROU M 96 149 0 0 245 17

18 13 STRNAD KAREL 93688 CZE M 101 140 DQ 0 241 18

19 41 JUROČKO MARKO 138734 SVK M 76 122 DQ 0 198 19

20 23 VRABIE RARES 123121 ROU M DQ 72 110 0 182 20

21 36 RADNOVIĆ SELENA 159139 SRB F DQ DQ 180 0 180 21

22 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 76 87 0 0 163 22

23 50 ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 160421 ESP M 24 DQ 125 0 149 23

24 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 160420 ESP F DQ 71 68 0 139 24

25 51 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JAVIER 160419 ESP M 53 45 39 0 137 25

26 12 ŠTIRBA PIOTR 62270 CZE M 0 DQ 120 0 120 26

27 31 MRVALJEVIĆ DUNJA 140558 SRB F DQ DQ DQ 0 0 27

28 46 VRBEC SAMO 164468 SLO M DQ DQ DQ 0 0 27

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ____________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ______________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _________________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Seniors and Juniors
Air Temperature: T =22-24   ̊C

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

20. August 2022

S9A  Juniors

1 - 1



№ St.№ Surname, Name   FAI ID 
№

Country 
code M/F  1st  

flight
2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off Total Place

1 38 MATEOVA KLAUDIJA 132065 SVK F 110 164 180 0 454 1

2 48 OSOLNIK KATJA 165341 SLO F 113 180 119 0 412 2

3 19 WOJDYLO EMILIJA 121264 POL F 161 131 104 0 396 3

4 32 JEVTIĆ BOJANA 140556 SRB F 165 109 120 0 394 4

5 5 YORDANOVA PLAMENA 140110 BUL F 84 180 DQ 0 264 5

6 36 RADNOVIĆ SELENA 159139 SRB F DQ DQ 180 0 180 6

7 24 DAVID BEATRICE 124039 ROU F 76 87 0 0 163 7

8 49 DE MARIANO PASTOR 
JOANA

160420 ESP F DQ 71 68 0 139 8

9 31 MRVALJEVIĆ DUNJA 140558 SRB F DQ DQ DQ 0 0 9

Jury President  ________________________________ Contest Director ________________________________
/Mr. Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Jury Member __________________________________ Sport director ___________________________________
/Mr. Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/

Jury Member__________________________________ Range Safety Officer _____________________________
/Mrs. Janka KAJANOVA - Slovakia//Mr. Goran RADNOVIC - Serbia/

2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS
Seniors and Juniors

     S9A  Juniors - Females

/Mr. Narve JENSEN - Norway/

/Dr. Zoran PELAGIC - Slovakia/

Air Temperature: T =22-24   ̊C

Wind Speed: V =2-3  m/s

20. August 2022

1 - 1
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